
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES 2023 RD 3

19/03/2023
Run 6  Hats

266.6316 Arron Windus Ford Fiesta White F2 67.443 0 67.222 0 65.129 0 67.911 0 66.837 0 1 168.684 0

271.96516 Darren Windus Ford Fiesta White F2 72.061 2 70.914 0 67.64 0 68.989 0 66.658 0 2 268.678 0

282.2910 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage S D 73.11 0 73.006 1 69.354 0 71.01 0 70.149 0 3 171.777 0

282.80614 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 69.413 0 70.746 0 68.714 0 74.445 0 73.933 0 4 369.057 1

283.73315 Stacy Elson Subaru Forester G F1 72.148 0 73.18 0 69.966 0 70.875 0 76.561 1 5 170.744 0

286.33312 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD Re F2 74.312 0 76.396 0 71.453 0 72.262 0 71.849 0 6 470.769 0

287.43918 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage S D 73.674 0 72.155 0 70.396 0 76.055 1 72.497 1 7 271.214 0

289.6033 Christopher Howe Subaru Forester G F1 73.777 0 73.273 0 71.722 0 74.752 0 70.831 0 8 275.223 0

289.86926 Chas Benda 1998 Mazda 323 B 74.509 0 72.549 0 73.554 0 75.625 1 72.131 0 9 171.635 0

290.88922 Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta Silver J3 74.33 2 72.875 0 72.446 0 73.125 0 72.443 0 10 1120.278 0

292.29911 Chaz Werner Subaru WRX F2 72.118 0 72.703 0 69.61 1 73.262 0 74.216 0 11 571.835 1

292.62117 Keith McElroy Renault RS 172 I 74.049 0 74.769 0 73.212 0 73.961 0 71.399 0 12 172.784 1

293.5892 Lance Rippon Isuzu Beastie F2 75.187 0 72.127 0 73.295 0 74.485 0 73.682 0 13 676.809 0

293.6625 Simon Ellis Excel Silver A 75.214 0 73.731 0 73.949 0 75.147 0 73.744 0 14 172.236 0

293.6928 Tim Brown Toyota Corolla Whi A 75.337 2 73.367 0 74.372 0 74.212 0 73.536 0 15 272.575 0

294.1075 Rod Hall Laser S White/Blue I 76.155 0 74.284 0 72.507 0 74.517 0 72.799 0 16 274.803 0

294.2524 Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer A 76.142 0 73.606 0 74.567 0 74.708 0 72.901 0 17 373.176 0

295.4761 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage S D 75.597 0 74.158 0 73.695 0 74.661 0 72.962 0 18 377.814 0

295.8487 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familiar F1 75.29 0 73.697 0 74.542 0 75.665 0 73.369 0 19 374.24 0

296.9299 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F2 75.072 0 75.453 0 73.089 0 76.871 0 73.315 0 20 775.603 0

297.3538 Chris Simpson Subaru WRX Silver F1 75.991 0 71.521 0 82.563 1 72.095 0 72.746 1 21 476.742 1

306.0414 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester F1 75.402 0 74.927 0 74.549 1 95.474 1 76.163 0 22 50

311.83430 Kyle Burnett Laser J3 81.85 0 78.089 0 79.104 0 79.22 0 77.401 0 23 277.24 0

312.19720 Liam Brown Toyota Corolla Whi J2 86.878 1 79.964 0 76.478 0 82.104 1 76.846 0 24 178.909 0

312.85827 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia Blue B 79.457 0 76.237 0 77.71 1 78.274 0 94.002 0 25 278.89 0

334.0723 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza L 88.169 0 87.808 0 84.981 0 85.348 0 83.947 0 26 179.794 0
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337.43413 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza L 85.197 0 86.767 0 83.71 0 86.194 0 83.557 0 27 284.97 0

353.29321 Jai McKee Ford Laser Green J2 95.488 0 88.814 0 88.563 1 91.572 0 87.093 0 28 285.814 0

367.01229 Aiden Harper Pulsar J2 91.015 0 89.129 0 100.407 0 90.013 0 292.803 0 29 396.855 0
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BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES 2023 RD 3
Classes  Results

Cl Run6 Hat

A0-1800cc Standard

293.66025 Simon Ellis Excel Silver A 75.214 0 0 73.949 0 75.147 0 73.744 0 14 173.731 72.236 0

293.69028 Tim Brown Toyota Corolla W A 75.337 2 0 74.372 0 74.212 0 73.536 0 15 273.367 72.575 0

294.25024 Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer A 76.142 0 0 74.567 0 74.708 0 72.901 0 17 373.606 73.176 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

289.86926 Chas Benda 1998 Mazda 323 B 74.509 0 0 73.554 0 75.625 1 72.131 0 9 172.549 71.635 0

312.85827 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia Blue B 79.457 0 0 77.71 1 78.274 0 94.002 0 25 276.237 78.89 0

D1600-2000cc Modified

282.29010 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 73.11 0 1 69.354 0 71.01 0 70.149 0 3 173.006 71.777 0

287.43918 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 73.674 0 0 70.396 0 76.055 1 72.497 1 7 272.155 71.214 0

295.4761 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage D 75.597 0 0 73.695 0 74.661 0 72.962 0 18 374.158 77.814 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

283.73315 Stacy Elson Subaru Forester F 72.148 0 0 69.966 0 70.875 0 76.561 1 5 173.18 70.744 0

289.6033 Christopher Howe Subaru Forester F 73.777 0 0 71.722 0 74.752 0 70.831 0 8 273.273 75.223 0

295.8487 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familiar F 75.29 0 0 74.542 0 75.665 0 73.369 0 19 373.697 74.24 0

297.3538 Chris Simpson Subaru WRX Silv F 75.991 0 0 82.563 1 72.095 0 72.746 1 21 471.521 76.742 1

306.0414 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester F 75.402 0 0 74.549 1 95.474 1 76.163 0 22 574.927 0
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FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

266.6316 Arron Windus Ford Fiesta White F 67.443 0 0 65.129 0 67.911 0 66.837 0 1 167.222 68.684 0

271.96516 Darren Windus Ford Fiesta White F 72.061 2 0 67.64 0 68.989 0 66.658 0 2 270.914 68.678 0

282.80614 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 69.413 0 0 68.714 0 74.445 0 73.933 0 4 370.746 69.057 1

286.33312 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F 74.312 0 0 71.453 0 72.262 0 71.849 0 6 476.396 70.769 0

292.29911 Chaz Werner Subaru WRX F 72.118 0 0 69.61 1 73.262 0 74.216 0 11 572.703 71.835 1

293.5892 Lance Rippon Isuzu Beastie F 75.187 0 0 73.295 0 74.485 0 73.682 0 13 672.127 76.809 0

296.9299 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 75.072 0 0 73.089 0 76.871 0 73.315 0 20 775.453 75.603 0

ISpecials

292.62117 Keith McElroy Renault RS 172 I 74.049 0 0 73.212 0 73.961 0 71.399 0 12 174.769 72.784 1

294.1075 Rod Hall Laser S White/Bl I 76.155 0 0 72.507 0 74.517 0 72.799 0 16 274.284 74.803 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

312.19720 Liam Brown Toyota Corolla W J 86.878 1 0 76.478 0 82.104 1 76.846 0 24 179.964 78.909 0

353.29321 Jai McKee Ford Laser Green J 95.488 0 0 88.563 1 91.572 0 87.093 0 28 288.814 85.814 0

367.01229 Aiden Harper Pulsar J 91.015 0 0 100.407 0 90.013 0 292.803 0 29 389.129 96.855 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

290.88922 Charlie Corbett Ford Fiesta Silver J 74.33 2 0 72.446 0 73.125 0 72.443 0 10 172.875 120.278 0

311.83430 Kyle Burnett Laser J 81.85 0 0 79.104 0 79.22 0 77.401 0 23 278.089 77.24 0

LLadies

334.07023 Emma Brown Subaru Impreza L 88.169 0 0 84.981 0 85.348 0 83.947 0 26 187.808 79.794 0

337.43413 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza L 85.197 0 0 83.71 0 86.194 0 83.557 0 27 286.767 84.97 0

Page 2 of 2


